PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(Class ) (3YO plus)

1(12) 1 *p 0-50000

2 (6) : 694582
3 (10) QB: 074037
i [

4 (1) 9 740970

5(4) & *"E' 004640
AaXg

‘ W 67-486
7 (5) ‘.‘” 09336-P
8 (2) H 5630
9(7) .‘f' 074513
10 (¥ 972334
(13)

11 (8) .’ 601550

12(9) [ @® 782193

6 (11)

13 (3) [*+*® 0-84075

14 w [¥ 000-
(14) )!'IE'
15 /0 060-70

16 LR 00-80

17 . 444807

(R4) 19:00 DUNDALK (A.W.), 7f
Crowne Plaza Leading Jockey & Trainer Championship Handicap (45-65) (Div 1)

TRIFECTA QJACKPOT 4§ PLACEPOT§ SCOOP 6
No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

TRIBAL PATH 21 cD

b g Giant's Causeway - Navajo Moon

PULSATING 43
b f Dragon Pulse - Safqa

SEANIE 25 cD
b g Kodiac - Cakestown Lady

DIABLE D'OR 74

g g Clodovil - Caherassdotcom

GUANABARA BAY 9cD
b g Clodovil - Sakaka

ROMAN GAL 17
b f Holy Roman Emperor - Gali Gal

AMERICAN HUSTLE 17

b m Jeremy - Love In May

ELEGANT LASS 68

ch f Dandy Man - Tralanza

TYRCONNELL 17

ch g Bated Breath - Miss Honorine

BOUQUET GARNI 17 cD BF
ch f Rip Van Winkle - Chervil

CLONVILLE 103D
ch f Thousand Words - Marinebird

LITTLE CAMACHO 20D

b f Camacho - Moon Legend

SPANISH DAWN 9
ch f Helmet - Bright Morning

LUNASTAR 370
b f Vale Of York - Stargem

LITTLE LUNA 17
b f Epaulette - Lady Pitrizza

SUCRE 63
b g Discreetly Mine - Gaby Little Girl

ZEEYALATER 17
b g Zebedee - Later

89-13t

49-11

99-10t

49-Tt

59-7p

39-6pl

69-3t

39-1

49-1

49-0p

48-13

38-13

48-12

48-8

38-6

38 -6t

48-13

D W O'Connor (5)
D English

T P Madden (5)
C O'Dwyer

R C Colgan
Karl Thornton

D P Linehan (5)
Anthony Mulholland

S Foley
A McGuinness

B M Coen (7)
M Halford

N M Crosse (7)
Mark Fahey

C T Keane
T Gibney

D E Sheehy (5)
S Lynam

W J Lee
E J O'Grady

E Hogan (5)
P Fahey

A J Slattery (7)
Anthony McCann

Cleary

RP
J C McConnell

Reserve 1
J Geoghegan

Reserve 2
J C McConnell

Reserve 3
Ms Sheila Lavery

62

61

58

58

59

54

54

52

51

50

52

49

45

45

45

50



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: PULSATING has been a little bit of a nomad of late, changing hands to Jamie
Osborne for a run at Laytown and now finds herself making her first appearance for Conor O'Dwyer.
She was beaten less than two lengths when second at Laytown last time and could easily better that
now off the same rating for her new handler. Tyrconnell was a winner on the same card and has since
made the podium at Naas. He could have more to come stepping up to seven furlongs, while C&D
winner Bouquet Garni has performed well off this mark on the last three occasions and arrives here in
good form.

Top Tip: PULSATING (2)
Watch out for: BOUQUET GARNI (10)

Download on the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Appstore

o} DORNLOAD FOR
W ans=3015

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



