

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 19:00 DUNDALK (A.W.), 7f

Crowne Plaza Leading Jockey & Trainer Championship Handicap (45-65) (Div 1)

(Class) (3YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT SCOOP 6

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (12)	**	0-50000	<b>TRIBAL PATH</b> 21 CD b g Giant's Causeway - Navajo Moon	8 9 - 13t	D W O'Connor (5) D English	64
2 (6)		694582	PULSATING 43 b f Dragon Pulse - Safqa	49-11	T P Madden (5) C O'Dwyer	62
3 (10)		074037	<b>SEANIE</b> 25 CD b g Kodiac - Cakestown Lady	9 9 - 10t	R C Colgan Karl Thornton	61
4 (1)		740970	<b>DIABLE D'OR</b> 74 g g Clodovil - Caherassdotcom	49-7t	D P Linehan (5) Anthony Mulholland	58
5 (4)	***	004640	<b>GUANABARA BAY</b> 9 CD b g Clodovil - Sakaka	5 9 - 7p	S Foley A McGuinness	58
6 (11)	<b>A</b> R	67-486	ROMAN GAL 17 b f Holy Roman Emperor - Gali Gal	3 9 - 6p1	B M Coen (7) M Halford	59
7 (5)		09336-P	AMERICAN HUSTLE 17 b m Jeremy - Love In May	6 9 - 3t	N M Crosse (7) Mark Fahey	54
8 (2)		5630	ELEGANT LASS 68 ch f Dandy Man - Tralanza	39-1	C T Keane T Gibney	54
9 (7)		074513	TYRCONNELL 17 ch g Bated Breath - Miss Honorine	49-1	D E Sheehy (5) S Lynam	52
10 (13)		972334	<b>BOUQUET GARNI</b> 17 CD BF ch f Rip Van Winkle - Chervil	49-0p	W J Lee E J O'Grady	51
11 (8)		601550	<b>CLONVILLE</b> 103 D ch f Thousand Words - Marinebird	48-13	D E Hogan (5) J P Fahey	50
12 (9)		782193	LITTLE CAMACHO 20 D b f Camacho - Moon Legend	3 8 - 13	A J Slattery (7) Anthony McCann	52
13 (3)	*** **** ***	0-84075	SPANISH DAWN 9 ch f Helmet - Bright Morning	48-12	R P Cleary J C McConnell	49
14 (14)		000-	<b>LUNASTAR</b> 370 b f Vale Of York - Stargem	48-8	C D Hayes P W Flynn	45
15		060-70	<b>LITTLE LUNA</b> 17 b f Epaulette - Lady Pitrizza	38-6	Reserve 1 J Geoghegan	45
16		08-00	SUCRE 63 b g Discreetly Mine - Gaby Little Girl	3 8 - 6t	Reserve 2 J C McConnell	45
17		444807	<b>ZEEYALATER</b> 17 b g Zebedee - Later	48-13	Reserve 3 Ms Sheila Lavery	50

ATR VERDICT: PULSATING has been a little bit of a nomad of late, changing hands to Jamie Osborne for a run at Laytown and now finds herself making her first appearance for Conor O'Dwyer. She was beaten less than two lengths when second at Laytown last time and could easily better that now off the same rating for her new handler. Tyrconnell was a winner on the same card and has since made the podium at Naas. He could have more to come stepping up to seven furlongs, while C&D winner Bouquet Garni has performed well off this mark on the last three occasions and arrives here in good form.

**Top Tip:** PULSATING (2)

Watch out for: BOUQUET GARNI (10)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



